175
Push Buttons &
 Egress D
evices
 Updated 7/16/21   Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents
Copyright © 2020, Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved. Reproduction
in whole or in part without the express written permission of Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc. is prohibited.
US  assaabloyesh.com  |  800 626 7590  |  customerservice.esh@assaabloy.com

Medium round, illuminated
push button
How to Order
MODEL SERIES ILLUMINATION
PB5 E
PB5  Push Button (blank)  Illuminated
E  Non-Illuminated
181
Push Buttons &
 Egress D
evices
 Updated 7/16/21   Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents
Copyright © 2020, Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved. Reproduction
in whole or in part without the express written permission of Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc. is prohibited.
US  assaabloyesh.com  |  800 626 7590  |  customerservice.esh@assaabloy.com
Canada  assaabloydss.ca  |  800 461 3007  |  sales.dss.ca@assaabloy.com
Push Button Selector Chart
PRODUCT
PLATE TYPE BUTTON TYPE SWITCH TYPE ILLUMINATION
OPTIONS REQUIRED BOX
CLEARANCESINGLE
GANG
NARROW
STILE
GREEN
BUTTON
RED
BUTTON
BLUE ADA
BUTTON
STEEL
BUTTON MOMENTARY ALTERNATE DPST DPDT SPDT ILLUMINATED LED COLOR
EEB2 Check Check Check Check 30-Seconds
timed
Release hold
timer
2" [51mm]
EEB3N Check Check Check 1-1/2" [38mm]
PB Check Check Check Check Check Check Red 1-3/4" [44.5mm]
PBA Check Check Check Check Check Check Red 1-3/4” [44.5mm]
PB2 Check Check Check Check Check Check Check Red 2" [51mm]
PB22 Check Check Check Check Check Check Check Red 2" [51mm]
PB2E Check Check Check Check Check Check 2" [51mm]
PB3 Check Check Check Check Check * Check Red 1-1/2" [38mm]
PB3A Check Check Check Check Check * Check Red 1-1/2" [38mm]
PB3AN Check Check Check Check Check * Check Red 1-1/2" [38mm]
PB3E Check Check Check Check Check * 1-3/8" [35mm]
PB3ER Check Check Check Check * surface mount
PB3EAR Check Check Check Check * surface mount
PB3EA Check Check Check Check Check * 1-3/8" [35mm]
PB3EAN Check Check Check Check Check * 1-3/8" [35mm]
PB3EN Check Check Check Check Check * 1-3/8" [35mm]
PB3N Check Check Check Check Check * Check Red 1-3/8" [35mm]
PB4L-2 Check Check Check Check Check Bi** 1-3/4" [44.5mm]
PB4LA-2 Check Check Check Check Check Bi** 1-3/4" [44.5mm]
PB4LN-2 Check Check Check Check Check Bi** 1-3/4" [44.5mm]
PB4LAN-2 Check Check Check Check Check Bi** 1-3/4" [44.5mm]
PB5 Check Check Check Check Check Check * Check 2" [51mm]
PB5E Check Check Check Check Check Check * 2" [51mm]
*All PB3 and PB5 Series can be field converted from DPST to DPDT.
**PB4 Series feature bi-colored LEDs.
Push Button Accessories
Securitron